YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - MAD DOGS

Date

Wed, May 15, 13
Tue, May 28, 13
Thu, May 30, 13
Wed, Jun 26, 13
Thu, Jun 27, 13
Wed, Jul 17, 13
Wed, Jul 31, 13
Tue, Aug 06, 13
Wed, Aug 14, 13
Mon, Aug 19, 13

summer 2013 / RINX-PINEPOINT - RED DOG WEST

Dec. 26, 2025
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Time
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
6:30 pm
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7:00 pm
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Location



